
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company | 03999758 ] 

Maximum Management Limited t/a The Folly Wine Bar and Restaurant 

We, 

Alexander Kinninmonth David Ronald Taylor 

Baker Tilly Restructurmg and Recovery LLP Baker Tilly Restructurmg and Recovery LLP 
Highfield Court First Floor, Davidson House 

Tollgate The Forbury 
Chandlers Ford Reading RG1 3EU 
Eastleigh SO53 3TZ 
the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
26 January 2015 

h 
Signed At Rd Uae 
Alexander Kinninmont 

Dated 26 January 2015 
Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
Highfield Court 

Tollgate 
Chandlers Ford 
Eastleigh SO53 3TZ 
Ref ASK\HJAVIG\HM 

30/01/2015 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

WOO 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
MAXIMUM MANAGEMENT LIMITED T/A THE FOLLY WINE BAR AND RESTAURANT 

Statement as to affairs of Maximum Management Limited t/a The Folly Wine Bar and 

Restaurant 

on the 26th day of January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mary Arshadi 

Signed iva Ned? 

Dated 2b\ljis 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 
Cash at Bank 

Furniture, Fixtures and Fittings 

Goodwill 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature fh. Rrshod! 

Book Value __ Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

362 362 

10,003 500 
43,296 I 

53,661 863 

Date 26 | \ i iv 



Al —-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 863 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 863 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 863 

Debts secured by floating charge 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 863 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Associated Creditors (101,936) 
Employees (7,094) 

HM Revenue and Customs (8,751) 
Trade and Expense Creditors (1,869) 

(119,650) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (118,787) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 

Ordinary (100) 

(100) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (118,887) 

Signature "\. Arshs- Date 26) tf ine 



‘ IeEMYOI AA 